
Final Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division I

1 Wood River High School 4322.00
565.02 *Oliver Smith MMale Varsity
556.03 *Ruby Smith FFemale Varsity
547.04 *Paige DeHart FFemale Varsity
540.01 *Galen Grohusky MMale JV1
539.05 *Holden Archie MMale Varsity
531.06 *Dexter Morrison MMale Varsity
523.07 *Gavin Smart MMale Varsity
521.03 *Spencer Ferries MMale JV1
516.08Lila Hess FFemale Varsity
504.05Mazzy Conners FFemale JV1
504.05Wyatt Dunn MMale JV1
500.01Hudson Emery MMale Freshman
496.06Molly Maybach FFemale JV1
496.06Zach Quesnel MMale JV1
495.011Aisley Grohusky FFemale Varsity
489.012Clayton Elsbree MMale Varsity
467.010Wyatt Vandiver MMale JV1
454.012Ripley Scales FFemale JV1
442.014Wyatt Crego MMale JV1
441.08Claire Shiver FFemale JV2
441.08Aleczander Hanks MMale JV2
441.08Kai VanBueren MMale Freshman
414.012Garrett Larsen MMale Freshman
410.020Lucas Savage MMale JV1
402.014Alyssa Huntsman FFemale Freshman
396.015David Mandeville MMale JV2
396.015Hank Huntsman MMale Freshman
390.016Liv Herlinger FFemale Freshman
385.017Tristan Boloix MMale Freshman
380.018Caleo Morrison MMale Freshman
370.020McKay Wilson MMale JV2
360.0PL-22Skade Quesnel FFemale JV2
360.022Orrie DeShields MMale JV2
332.029Beckam Settle MMale JV2
329.030Cyrus Pott MMale Freshman
302.040Charles Rollins MMale JV2
302.040Luca Finegan MMale Freshman
290.046Noah Hill MMale JV2
289.047Wattie Johnson MMale Freshman
285.051Austin McMahan MMale JV2
283.053Ronan O'Reilly MMale JV2
282.054Chris Perez MMale JV2

2 McCall Area Composite Mountain Bike Team 4242.00
575.01 *Noah Spangenberg MMale Varsity
556.03 *Gavin Galyardt MMale Varsity
540.01 *Taylor Nalder FFemale JV1
539.05 *Ashtyn Jones FFemale Varsity

Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League 1 08/28/2022 03:25:50



Final Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division I

521.03 *Kaiya Wave FFemale JV1
512.04 *Payette Spangenberg FFemale JV1
509.09 *Samuel Jones MMale Varsity
490.02 *Regan Curtin FFemale Freshman
488.07Zoe Spangenberg FFemale JV1
483.0PL-13Mackenzie Haynes FFemale Varsity
481.03Lilliana Mihlfeith FFemale JV2
481.03Landen Gasaway MMale Freshman
472.04Lucille Bennett FFemale Freshman
467.010Mia Rider FFemale JV1
465.016George Speirs MMale Varsity
456.06Jackson Roessler MMale JV2
408.013Adeline Bush FFemale Freshman
390.016Wyatt Nemec MMale Freshman
360.022Koen Smelser MMale Freshman
336.043Henry Bennett MMale JV1
328.048Jamison Greaves MMale JV1

3 Teton Valley Composite 3964.00
530.02 *Isabel Warner FFemale JV1
502.010 *Daisha Jacoby FFemale Varsity
502.010 *Caleb Bender MMale Varsity
500.01 *Ella Voigt FFemale Freshman
490.02 *Piia Olson FFemale JV2
488.07 *Dagan Restuccia MMale JV1
481.03 *Salim Jacoby FFemale Freshman
471.015 *Jacob Hora MMale Varsity
434.09Phoebe Lewis FFemale Freshman
431.023Khristian Beck MMale Varsity
427.010Madison Schuehler FFemale Freshman
400.022Owen Maddrey MMale JV1
390.016Jonas Jensen MMale JV2
336.028Brayden Kromis MMale JV2
327.049Ty Woolstenhulme MMale JV1
323.032Cole Loban MMale Freshman
306.038Cache Jensen MMale Freshman
288.048Grady Jensen MMale Freshman

4 Centennial High School 3909.00
547.04 *Jonah Larson MMale Varsity
500.01 *William Olson MMale JV2
495.011 *DJ Nguyen MMale Varsity
489.012 *Brooke Fonnesbeck FFemale Varsity
481.08 *Ethan Page MMale JV1
477.014 *Luke McKinlay MMale Varsity
464.05 *Bryson Lee MMale Freshman
456.06 *Rhiannon Webster FFemale Freshman
454.012Emmett Morgan MMale JV1
448.013Nathan Rieth MMale JV1
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440.021Jacob Babiak MMale Varsity
434.09Emilia Smith FFemale JV2
427.024Quentin Trull MMale Varsity
408.013Jackson Blad MMale JV2
396.023Cole Nugent MMale JV1
390.016Emma Hartley FFemale JV2
375.019Caitlin Fiedler FFemale JV2
369.030Gabe Olsen MMale JV1
366.031Liam Hyde MMale JV1
365.021Drew Elliott MMale JV2
348.037Henry Williamson MMale JV1
344.026Liam Rieth MMale Freshman
342.040Ethan Larson MMale JV1
338.042Dallin Galloway MMale JV1
332.045Joseph Welker MMale JV1
326.050Nick Line MMale JV1
326.031Jackson Seagraves MMale JV2
317.034Carson Church MMale JV2
304.039Carter Betteridge MMale JV2
294.044Spencer Lorello MMale JV2
277.059Levi Allen MMale JV2
275.061Benson Miller MMale Freshman
274.062Stefan Papasodaro MMale JV2
268.0PL-68Asher Bailey MMale Freshman

5 Timberline High School 3779.00
575.01 *Samantha Scott FFemale Varsity
516.08 *Micah Van Orman MMale Varsity
456.06 *Shea Mexia MMale Freshman
455.018 *Jackson Abbott MMale Varsity
448.07 *Noble Tatro MMale JV2
448.07 *Yuki Nakaya FFemale Freshman
445.020 *Masaru Nakaya MMale Varsity
436.015 *Jordan Robenstein FFemale JV1
436.015Nathan Wanke MMale JV1
434.09Kaleb Harlin MMale JV2
434.09Luke Michaels MMale Freshman
408.013Kallen Raeder MMale Freshman
405.021Garren Lowry MMale JV1
402.014Brandon Dye MMale Freshman
392.024Wylie Triplett MMale JV1
385.017Quentin Thomas MMale JV2
385.017Susie Parker FFemale Freshman
380.018Evelyn Myers FFemale Freshman
376.028Hunter Smith MMale JV1
375.019Ben Wiesenhahn MMale Freshman
370.020Wyatt Pearson MMale Freshman
365.021Wesley Chandler MMale Freshman
357.034Riley Kirkendall MMale JV1
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351.036Tyler Clawson MMale JV1
344.0PL-26Susanna Howard FFemale Freshman
340.027Tyler Hawkins MMale JV2
340.027Cade Tucker MMale Freshman
336.028Jack Brown MMale Freshman
326.031Lucca Bluma MMale Freshman
325.051Hunter Walters MMale JV1
324.052Parker Howard MMale JV1
304.039Ethan Kirkendall MMale Freshman
300.041Treysen Brusse MMale JV2
300.041Rylan Hawkins MMale Freshman
296.043Carson Tucker MMale Freshman
289.047Colin Beal MMale JV2
278.058Jake ONeill MMale JV2
277.059Carter Cheney MMale Freshman
274.062Max Kaplan MMale Freshman

6 Magic Valley Composite 3714.00
530.02 *Austin Pickett MMale JV1
481.03 *Chase Tilton MMale JV2
474.09 *James Meyer MMale JV1
464.05 *Talmage Jenkins MMale JV2
460.011 *Libby Traveller FFemale JV1
448.07 *Charles Bernard MMale Freshman
430.016 *Carson Jacobson MMale JV1
427.010 *Emerson Thompson FFemale JV2
427.010Brayden Derricott MMale JV2
423.025Carson Stanger MMale Varsity
420.011Hailey Bowman FFemale JV2
380.018Matson Valenta MMale JV2
356.023Hallie Brittain FFemale Freshman
348.0PL-25Kaitlyn Smith FFemale Freshman
330.046Ethan Hunt MMale JV1
323.053Miller Heider MMale JV1
317.034Gage Higley MMale Freshman
314.035Zach Mayes MMale JV2
292.045Malachi Applewhite MMale JV2
286.050Ryker Moses MMale JV2
276.060Tate Stanger MMale Freshman
273.063Dillon Derricott MMale Freshman
271.065Ephraim Anderson MMale Freshman
269.067Jack Fowler MMale Freshman

7 Eagle High School 3667.00
531.06 *Finley Scott FFemale Varsity
500.01 *Reese Russell FFemale JV2
474.09 *Brianna Gerard FFemale JV1
472.04 *Braxton Gerard MMale Freshman
430.016 *Alexandra Niederhauser FFemale JV1
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425.017 *Aiden Johnson MMale JV1
420.011 *Gavin Davies MMale Freshman
415.027 *Wade Pollock MMale Varsity
414.012Kira Wester FFemale JV2
408.013Rachael Varn FFemale JV2
396.015Brooklyn Johnson FFemale Freshman
388.025Scott Anderson MMale JV1
385.017Madison Adrian FFemale JV2
375.019Brayden Aurich MMale JV2
375.019Kate Jacquot FFemale Freshman
356.023Casey Graham MMale Freshman
354.035Hayden Little MMale JV1
352.024Maci DeVore FFemale Freshman
344.039Kaden Barnes MMale JV1
344.026Henry Harris MMale JV2
323.032Isaac Ortega MMale JV2
308.037Rylan Hoob MMale Freshman
298.042Hudson Merrill MMale JV2
287.049Kade Points MMale Freshman
285.051Maddox Munson MMale Freshman
279.057Monte Jones MMale Freshman
276.060Gregory Gwin MMale JV2
272.064Peter Gertsch MMale Freshman
270.066Gennaro French MMale Freshman

8 Capital High School 3532.00
523.07 *Katelyn Cook FFemale Varsity
512.04 *Ty Packer MMale JV1
483.013 *Jackson Wyatt MMale Varsity
472.04 *Kallie Featherstone FFemale JV2
420.011 *Ava Ogden FFemale Freshman
414.012 *Naiya Cook FFemale Freshman
356.023 *Hayes Deaver MMale JV2
352.024 *Colt Featherstone MMale Freshman
352.024Charlie Nunez MMale JV2
320.033Ben Wontorcik MMale Freshman
288.048Tripp Brooks MMale JV2
284.052Joshua Ellsworth MMale JV2
278.058Colby Craner MMale Freshman

9 Madison High School 3477.00
460.011 *Landon Christensen MMale JV1
450.019 *Colby Cameron MMale Varsity
448.013 *Hallie Evarts FFemale JV1
448.07 *Hailey Ashby FFemale JV2
435.022 *Drew Davidson MMale Varsity
420.018 *Taylor Brown MMale JV1
414.012 *Easton Aponte MMale JV2
402.014 *Brekka Mecham FFemale JV2
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384.026Owen Parker MMale JV1
380.027Erik Hurst MMale JV1
370.020Sadie Cameron FFemale JV2
363.032Crew Nordfelt MMale JV1
360.033Alex Walters MMale JV1
360.022Kate Isaacson FFemale Freshman
348.025Andrew Ashby MMale JV2
340.041Asher Serrano MMale JV1
320.033Ethin Zufelt MMale JV2
311.036Levi Karren MMale JV2
290.046Mica Hepworth MMale Freshman
284.052Neil Davidson MMale Freshman
283.053Carter Gehmlich MMale Freshman
267.0PL-69John Kelley MMale Freshman
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1 Sage International School 1946.00
565.02 *Mahika Peterson FFemale Varsity
490.02 *Austin Freyer MMale Freshman
464.05 *Nevyn Brandel FFemale Freshman
427.010 *Emery Huszar MMale Freshman
415.019Preston Reese MMale JV1
402.014Wyatt Tucker MMale JV2
346.038Conner Brown MMale JV1
329.047Tristan Peterson MMale JV1

2 The Ambrose School 1887.00
490.02 *David Price MMale JV2
481.08 *Marie Lintereur FFemale JV1
460.017 *Graham Goodwin MMale Varsity
456.06 *Anna Bonavia FFemale JV2
372.029Jack Davis MMale JV1
370.020Anabelle Cummings FFemale Freshman
348.025Aiden Harris MMale Freshman
334.044Jax Brown MMale JV1
311.036Simon Bonavia MMale Freshman
298.042Isaac Crockett MMale Freshman

3 Middleton Vikings 1780.00
472.04 *Mason Abbott MMale JV2
442.014 *Annie Brimhall FFemale JV1
441.08 *Molly Yundt FFemale Freshman
425.017 *Autumn Higginson FFemale JV1
419.026Ethan Twitchell MMale Varsity
407.029Lincoln Allen MMale Varsity
404.030J.R. (john) McComb MMale Varsity
365.021Kaylie King FFemale JV2
332.029Graham Ragsdale MMale Freshman
294.044Justus Ganir MMale Freshman
286.050Asher Higginson MMale Freshman
280.056Kenan Martinez MMale Freshman
275.061Cruz Teixeira MMale JV2

4 Rigby High School 1764.00
509.09 *Courtney Merrill FFemale Varsity
464.05 *Aundrea Peterson FFemale JV2
411.028 *Logan Brown MMale Varsity
380.018 *Jesa Arnold FFemale JV2
365.021Leila Jones FFemale Freshman
356.0PL-23Arlee Pence FFemale JV2
329.030Peter DeBry MMale JV2
292.045Cody Klingler MMale Freshman
281.055Jarom Christensen MMale Freshman
279.057Carson Cox MMale JV2
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5 Emmett High School 1024.00
420.011 *Jake Beeman MMale JV2
308.037 *Jonas Landvatter MMale JV2
296.043 *Ethan Brown MMale JV2
287.049Griffin Arnett MMale JV2
281.055Talvyn Williams MMale JV2

6 Idaho Falls Composite 748.00
396.015 *Norah Johnson FFemale JV2
352.0PL-24 *Eliysha Smith FFemale JV2

7 Pinedale High School 596.00
314.035 *Tyce Mills MMale Freshman
282.054 *Deegan Loveday MMale Freshman

8 North Star Charter 586.00
306.038 *Elijah Judd MMale JV2
280.056 *Elijah Hildreth MMale JV2
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